BNI IOL-302-000-K006
BNI IOL-302-000-K006-C01
BNI IOL-302-S01-K006
BNI IOL-302-S01-K006-C01
IO-Link 1.1 Sensor-Hub / Actuator-Hub
User’s Guide
 www.balluff.com       1
Content

 www.balluff.com       22
7 Appendix
7.1 Type designation
code
7.2 Order information  Type Order Code
BNI IOL-302-000-K006 BNI005L
BNI IOL-302-S01-K006 BNI005T
BNI IOL-302-000-K006-C01 BNI005U
BNI IOL-302-S01-K006-C01 BNI005W
BNI IOL-302-xxx-K006-C01
Balluff Network Interface
IO-Link interface
Functions
    302 = 16 inputs- / Outputs
Version
    000 = Standard version
    S01 = Single channel monitoring
Mechanical configuration
   K006 =Plastic housing,
 Connectors:
 BUS and Power supply: 1x M12x1, external thread
 Input ports: 8x M12x1, internal thread
Extra functions
C01 = Identification
 www.balluff.com       23
Notes
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Germany
Tel. +49 7158 173-0